COH-5E (50-60HZ)

e ” 17753
No.  #BindEE it Parts Name o S
1 17100113820 = Casing 1 |/ COH-5 (hav)
2 17000202020 ~ PR Friction Plate 1 |=¥Y»v COH-5
3 17100445320 SPIARH Impeller 1 | 4v~J— COH-5E
4 7510503520 PHRE TR Impeller Nut 1 |eyhs Fob 22MM SUS304
5 7510800820 SPAR H o N I AR 4 Spring Washer 1 [ A7V 994 22MM SUS304
6 7510902520 PR B — Impeller Key 1 |Wzat¥— 7X7TX38 SUS304 (hA<b)
7 17000808520 r— A Casing Cover 1 fr=y ) N = COH-5
8 7010307053 = TRy Casing Packing 1 |0V’ P230X3 7yY
9 17201102100 0=z i — A Bearing Case 1 Ykl =2 CO-T
10 170012012008 0=z r—AE Bearing Case Cover 1 Yl 78 CO-T (han)
11 7001501220 WK A Suction Port 1 ¥ayzf{ay CO-5
12 17004200153 W K Fp Suction Valve 1 ¥~V CO-80 (it AY)) 79V
14 7101700420 fRbrE Cleaning Cover 1 |Y9¥'7'% 160X14 SCS13 (haw)
15 7004008253 RERE o F Packing 1 |9 79N y% 70-100 147F  7v)
16 17001302920 7k Shaft 1 [¥47h CO-T
17-1 7011204519 A= _TY Ball Bearing 1 |~700 6307727
17-2 17011204719 A= _TY Ball Bearing 1 |~790 630877
18 17004000751 iSTI=IN Water Protector 1 |3x%)2'A CO-35 NBR
19 7004021199 TIURIy R Gland Packing 4 |7'7VFP/K 55X35X9.5 KS-82ST
20 17002700320 Vaaduil® Gland 1 |79y CO-T
21 17002900220 FEZK O IR Plug 1 79/ PF3/4 SCS13
22 17010309253 be v N T S o Packing 1 |0V P-267vY
(23) 7002003120 e Companion Flange 2 RYVFTTLY 65X10K T34 SUS304
24 17004018999 7Tk Flange Packing 2 |77v¥'P/K #1000 65X10KX1.5T
25 17510903010 T TV F— Coupling Key 1 |yz=at¥- 10X8X40 S45C
26 (7011008212 VPPN Screw 2 |F-E—tyh M8X12
27 17102103000 AT W7V T Coupling 1 77 140X32 PH'Y %—100h27)
29 17102102700 EEWR TV Coupling 1 A7y 140X28 MA'Y ¥—8 ()
31 7010603620 ~ BT AZ YRRV R Stud Bolt 4 AAybEIVE M12X38(12X17) SUS304
32 17510502020 ~ IR EUT T Nut 4 ayhy Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-pv%>
33 7510800520 MBI A 4 Spring Washer 4 ATVIIyvv 12MM SUS304
34 17010602320 = TR AS Y MR VR Stud Bolt 8 | AZyMEIVE M10X38(10X19) SUS304
35 18010605020 r—ABERUTAZ IRV Stud Bolt 4 AyREIVE M16X56(16X27) SUS304
36 7510403911 H57 r— AR L Bolt 4 ayhy KV M6X20 z=/m
37 17510800211 il 57 - — A B X AR A Spring Washer 4 ATVUTyvv 6MM 2=/n
38 17010603920 W 7K VU S hAR VR Stud Bolt 4 | AE9NEVE M12X46(12X28) SUS304
39 18010604120 BRI AL Y R L Stud Bolt 1 (AAyMEVE M12X60(12X36) SUS304
40 17010602720 77U RR VR Gland Bolt 2 | REybRVE M10X45(10X28) SUS304
41 [7510501520 TIURF Nut 2 layhs Fyb 10MM SUS304
(42) 7510410720 7Z2 CEUT RN Bolt 8  myh KM MI6X60 SUS304t "%y
(43) 17510502520 W7o Bk Nut 8  |myhs Fub 16MM SUS304
44 17011010720 ENF ST Plug 1 |vwr7h=9% 7°77° 3/8 SUS304
45 17011010720 N Plug 1 |vwr74=9% 7°77° 3/8 SUS304
47 17005703920 T AT — Liner 1 [FavkA74F— 52X28XT7X3X0.2 ATV
47 17005711420 HEET A ) — Liner 1 | FavrtA94F— 52X28X7X3X0.3 ATV
48 17005706299 A= — b Liner 1 [ A)=y—bh ~y¥F 289X260X0.3 OH-6
49 7011010720 BIEEHET TS Plug 1 Yw7a=v% 7°97° 3/8 SUS304
50 7510502520 r—2E R b Nut 4 eyt Fyb 16MM SUS304
51 [7510502020 WK B Btk Nut 4 ayhs Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-pv%>
52 17510502020 REREIUT b Nut 1 |myhy Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-hy¥>
53 7510808120 SPAR B N AR A Washer 1 |Uyyy 22MMEa ]IS ¥)SUS304
55 7510501520 = TR Nut 8 |my#7 Fyb 10MM SUS304
56 7510915099 I TV Tk Coupling Bolt Assy 6 hy7Us ey #3125.180%
57 17004101210 H TV T T — Coupling Cover 1 w7V n—- B4
58 17510405311 Hy IV T TS =Rl R VR Bolt 2 lmyhs KAb M8X15 2=/n
75 17102207700 ~—2 (50HZ) Base 1 [~yb 4-2.2KW(N)
75 17002203200 ~—2 (60HZ) Base 1 |~'yb 4-3.7KW [CED)
76 7510407311 FEENRRHU AR LR Bolt 4 ayhy KVh M10X30 2=/n
114 7510408820 AT RSV Bolt 4 myhy KVh M12X35 SUS304
417 7510806520 FRBRIE U N 4 Washer 1 |Uy¥v 12MMAISOI*)SUS304
467 7510806720 R T BRIV S 4 Washer 4 Uyyy 12MM SUS304
479 7510806011 TSR L S T 4 Washer 4 Uyyy 1I0MMGayJISIA%)2=/n
480 7510530110 _7YTF b Nut 1 %7 Fyb 40MM P1.5 L. AN-08L
481 7510820112 TV 72y Ty Washer 1 ¥ Uyv% 40MM  AW-08
)& & 7005710510 TohTAF— Foot Liner 4 79biAF— 44X44X0.3  SPTE
18 fh 7005710610 TohTAF— Foot Liner 4 79bAF— 44X44X0.4  SPTE
1)@ % 7005901399 B i B Operation Manual 1 N7YH4EY A3 CO

X () IIATvar T EETHRLTOEE A,




